
Racing Track Days - 30 & 31 March 2026

LMP3-GT-TCR
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Tuesday - Session 2

 ALI27  Porsche GT3 CUP 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 Pit Out 30.258 27.581 1:54.59230.536

2 24.111 27.705 24.384 1:43.989202.527.789

3 22.579 25.753 22.483 1:37.463216.726.648

4 22.699 25.890 22.741 1:37.670221.926.340

5 22.077 25.516 22.760 1:36.697221.226.344

6 22.155 44.863 24.843 2:04.661221.9Pit In  

7 Pit Out 26.706 22.764 10:03.94526.720

8 22.575 25.972 22.731 1:37.565221.926.287

9 22.525 26.959 23.617 1:40.241222.727.140

10 22.356 25.542 22.369 1:36.684221.926.417

11 22.336 25.558 22.264 1:36.676221.226.518

22.568 25.515 22.494 1:37.016221.212 26.439

22.494 25.701 22.622 1:42.308219.713 Pit In  

Pit Out 30.030 26.007 11:00.48414 28.906

24.353 27.604 24.392 1:44.343200.615 27.994

22.865 26.427 23.074 1:39.353214.616 26.987

22.791 25.790 22.505 1:37.414218.917 26.328

22.118 25.520 22.239 1:35.961220.418 26.084

21.970 25.454 22.294 1:35.822221.219 26.104

22.130 25.204 22.266 1:36.135221.920 26.535

22.123 25.196 22.581 1:39.752221.921 Pit In  
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 LORENZO MENDIETA / JORDI FUSET125  Porsche 992 CUP 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 Pit Out 29.221 25.594 1:57.817Pit In  

2 Pit Out 28.008 24.459 3:18.34227.633

3 22.915 27.559 23.816 1:42.000221.227.710

4 23.415 27.326 23.646 1:42.514221.228.127

5 23.037 27.344 24.026 1:42.117217.427.710

6 23.265 27.339 23.654 1:41.823221.927.565

7 23.373 27.302 24.831 1:43.345222.727.839

8 23.208 27.470 23.912 1:48.964222.7Pit In  

9 Pit Out 27.673 23.959 4:35.24127.719

10 22.985 27.059 23.451 1:40.846221.927.351

11 22.862 27.018 23.432 1:40.498222.727.186

12 23.136 27.046 23.650 1:41.322222.727.490

13 23.601 27.362 23.553 1:41.988210.427.472

14 23.024 28.255 26.726 1:47.757221.929.752

23.135 26.865 23.632 1:41.065221.915 27.433

23.376 26.999 23.521 1:40.976221.216 27.080

22.984 26.849 23.268 1:39.934221.917 26.833

22.887 26.667 23.258 1:40.243222.718 27.431

22.875 26.695 23.822 1:40.269222.719 26.877

22.920 26.986 23.393 1:40.707222.720 27.408

27.376 34.096 28.816 2:10.689221.221 Pit In  

Pit Out 27.669 23.642 5:33.79922 28.267

23.567 26.489 22.855 1:39.822219.723 26.911

22.456 25.935 22.459 1:37.403221.924 26.553

22.329 25.510 22.212 1:36.670222.725 26.619

22.124 25.403 22.137 1:36.190221.926 26.526

22.051 25.552 22.176 1:36.093222.727 26.314
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Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1 Fastest time :  1:35.822  in lap  19  by nbr. 27 : ALI (Porsche GT3 CUP)
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